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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Non-Labeled Wrap

Our Ultimate fruity crispy treat -  
now with mini marshmallows! 
Use your stores label with the 

nutritional statement we provide. 
It's a fruity twist on our classic 

Crispy Rice treat that adults and 
kids both love.

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3118330 
Janey Lou's-Crispy Treat, Marshmallow, Ultimate  4.0

00850014344986

00850014344986

4.0

Ounces
.49

240
120

100
7

14
10.00

10.94
13.65
10.05

6.15
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  ULTIMATE 
FRUITY CRISPY 
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