

**Brand** 

Case Length

Case Height

## ULTIMATE FRUITY CRISPY

## **Non-Labeled Wrap**

Our Ultimate fruity crispy treat now with mini marshmallows! Use your stores label with the nutritional statement we provide. It's a fruity twist on our classic Crispy Rice treat that adults and kids both love.

Janey Lous

10.05

6.15

	•
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3118330
Item Description	Janey Lou's-Crispy Treat, Marshmallow, Ultimate 4.0
GTIN	00850014344986
UPC Case	00850014344986
Pack	40
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.49
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	120
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	10.00
Gross Weight	10.94
Case Width	13.65



